HB 2980-5 (LC 1361) 4/1/13 (CMT/ps)

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2980

- On page 1 of the printed bill, line 4, delete "sections 28 and 29" and insert
- 2 "section 28".
- 3 Delete lines 9 through 11 and insert:
- 4 "NOTE: Section 2 was deleted by amendment. Subsequent sections were
- 5 not renumbered.".
- On page 2, line 15, delete "a" and before "agriculture" insert "an".
- On page 3, line 6, delete "a" and before "agriculture" insert "an".
- 8 In line 18, delete "a" and before "agriculture" insert "an".
- In line 27, delete "a" and before "agriculture" insert "an".
- On page 5, line 23, delete "a" and before "agriculture" insert "an".
- On page 10, line 28, delete "A" and before "agriculture" insert "An".
- On page 12, line 18, delete "Rehabilitation" and insert "Facilitation".

13